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SCORING SUMMARY
ATTRACTION SIZE »> Icons Points )
Score each attraction 1 5
separately. 2 8
3 12
@BLuErRINTS Y 4 16
Score the marked 5 20
points if the blueprint 5 25
is completed, otherwise ; gé
deduct 10 points. 9 46
There is no penalty 10 55
for incomplete bonus 11 65
sections. 12 76
13 88
COINS ) 14 101
2 coins = 1 point 15 115
16 130
17 146

@ starF vEvBERS )
Staff members score
points as marked on the
card.

AWARDS )

Score the marked points
if you match the Award.

Funfair © 2020, 2am Webworks - All rights reserved.

SCORING SUMMARY
ATTRACTION SIZE »> Icons Points )
Score each attraction 1 5
separately. 2 8
3 12
@ BLuErRINTS Y 4 16
Score the marked 5 20
points if the blueprint 6 25
is completed, otherwise ; gé
deduct 10 points. 9 46
There is no penalty 10 55
for incomplete bonus 11 65
sections. 12 76
13 88
COINS ) 14 101
2 coins = 1 point 15 115
16 130
17 146

@ saFrvEvBERS )
Staff members score
points as marked on the
card.

AWARDS )

Score the marked points
if you match the Award.

i N~ N

Reproduction permitted for personal use.




Funfair © 2020, 2am Webworks - All rights reserved.

Blueprint deck

i

CLOSING SOON

Last chance to take blueprints.

Cleanup step:

Put the Blueprint discard pile
into the Blueprint deck. Turn
this card over and place it on
top of the Blueprint deck.

S Laudll
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ATTRACTION SIZE »> Icons Points ) ATTRACTION SIZE »> Icons Points )
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